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Scheuerschwamm mit Griff

~

Beschreibung Spezifikationen

Geeignet zum Entfernen von anhaftem Schmutz. Artikelnummer 13060315
Farbe Gelb/Grin
GrolRe 14x7x4-5cm
Verpackung Karton
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Scheuerschwamm mit Griff
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Varianten

Artikelnummer
13060310
13060311
13060312
13060314
13060315

Grole

14x7x4-5cm
14x7x4-5cm
14x7x4-5cm
14x7x4-5cm
14x7x4-5cm

Farbe
Blau/Weil3
Gelb/Weil3
Rot/Weif3
Grun/Weil3
Gelb/Grin

Verpackung
Karton
Karton
Karton
Karton

Karton

Inhalt
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10

Abmessung Karton EAN Code HE
152 x b40 x h29.5
152 x b40 x h29.5
152 x b40 x h29.5
152 x b40 x h29.5

152 x b40 x h29.5
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